
Gerhagen
Tessenderlo 24.7.2021

Omega

Nico CEUNEN
hamok
Course : H:01
Distance : 7820m
Time : 1:17:48 (9'57"/km)

5/25 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Olivier DE SMUL 1:12:01
2. Brent VLEUGELS 1:14:55
3. Winand BERNAERS 1:16:12

1. 113 00:02:40 372m 7'10"/km
2. 152 00:03:47 00:06:27 648m 5'50"/km
3. 150 00:03:34 00:10:01 370m 9'38"/km
4. 149 00:05:28 00:15:29 281m 19'27"/km
5. 154 00:02:21 00:17:50 237m 9'55"/km
6. 155 00:01:45 00:19:35 174m 10'03"/km
7. 147 00:03:35 00:23:10 405m 8'51"/km
8. 146 00:03:30 00:26:40 379m 9'14"/km
9. 123 00:05:04 00:31:44 487m 10'24"/km

10. 143 00:03:55 00:35:39 411m 9'32"/km
11. 142 00:02:11 00:37:50 222m 9'50"/km
12. 141 00:02:37 00:40:27 244m 10'43"/km
13. 139 00:02:11 00:42:38 250m 8'44"/km
14. 138 00:01:02 00:43:40 141m 7'20"/km
15. 140 00:02:53 00:46:33 189m 15'15"/km
16. 137 00:04:47 00:51:20 455m 10'31"/km
17. 136 00:02:38 00:53:58 254m 10'22"/km
18. 135 00:02:02 00:56:00 217m 9'22"/km
19. 133 00:02:58 00:58:58 329m 9'01"/km
20. 132 00:01:25 01:00:23 90m 15'44"/km
21. 125 00:03:28 01:03:51 237m 14'38"/km
22. 127 00:02:18 01:06:09 214m 10'45"/km
23. 112 00:05:16 01:11:25 374m 14'05"/km
24. 121 00:03:22 01:14:47 490m 6'52"/km
25. 118 00:02:33 01:17:20 272m 9'22"/km
26. 999 00:00:28 01:17:48 82m 5'41"/km
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